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‘ Chico State Wildcats

Western Collegiate Lacrosse League (https://mcla.us/conference/wcll) - DIV II

(/team/chico_state/2023)
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SCHEDULE (HTTPS://MCLA.US/TEAM/CHICO STATE/2023/SCHEDULE.HTML) ROSTER (HTTPS://MCLA.US/TEAM/CHICO STATE/2023/ROSTER.HTML)

STATS (HTTPS://MCLA.US/TEAM/CHICO STATE/2023/STATS.HTML)  NEWS (HTTPS://MCLA.US/TEAM/CHICO STATE/2023/NEWS.HTML)

TWITTER (HTTPS://TWITTER.COM/@CHICOSTATELAX) WEBSITE (HTTP://WWW.CSUCHICO.EDU/MLAX/)

2023
Connect 1-on-1With Experts
Connect 1-on-1with Experts now. Questions Answered Every 9 Seco
JustAnswer (e}
iE 2023 Game Schedule
Opponent Southern Oregon (/team/southern oregon/2023) @ ©
Venue University Stadium - Chico (/venue/chico)
Chico, CA
Date Sat Feb 11 (https://mcla.us/game/26482)
5:00pm
Results Won (18-7)
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@ Northwest Nazarene (/team/northwest-nazarene/2023)

Northwest Nazarene (/venue/northwest-nazarene)
Nampa, ID

11:00am
Lost (8-16)
@ ldaho (/team/idaho/2023) ©

Heritage Middle School (/venue/heritage-middle-school)
Meridian, ID

Sun Feb 19 (https://mcla.us/game/26862)
12:00pm

Won (7-6)
@ San Jose State (/team/san jose state/2023) @ ©

7:00pm
Won (17-5)

@ Saint Mary's (/team/st marys/2023) @ ©

Miramonte High School (/venue/miramonte-high-school)
Orinda, CA

1:00pm
Lost (7-11)

@ Nevada (/team/nevada reno/2023) ©

University of Nevada - Reno (/venue/university_of nevada reno)

Reno, NV

12:00pm
Lost (1-12)
UC Santa Cruz (/team/california santa cruz/2023) @ ©

University Stadium - Chico (/venue/chico)
Chico, CA

1:00pm
Won (15-7)
Cal Poly-Humboldt (/team/humboldt state/2023) @ ©

University Stadium - Chico (/venue/chico)
Chico, CA

2:00pm

Won (12-7)
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Legend

® Divisional Game <« Out

® Live @ No Contest

Il Postponed

UC Davis (/team/california_davis/2023) @ ©

University Stadium - Chico (/venue/chico)
Chico, CA

1:00pm

Lost (6-23)

@ Saint Mary's (/team/st marys/2023) % ©O

Los Gatos High School (/venue/los-gatos-high-school)

Los Gatos, CA

9:00am

Won (7-6)

UC Davis (/team/california davis/2023) % ©

Los Gatos High School (/venue/los-gatos-high-school)

Los Gatos, CA

12:00pm

Lost (6-8)

% Playoff Game & Scrimmage ¥ Tournament Game

Z Rescheduled Game

O Active

X Cancelled Game

V'S

Forfeit



HEAD COACH

DEFENSIVE COORDINATOR

STRENGTH & CONDITIONING

OTHER

LOCATION

FOUNDED

CONFERENCE

Kevin Law

2023 Team Info

Kevin Law (/coach/1920/kevin law)

Danny Gratten (/coach/3590/danny_gratten)
Doug Lynch (/coach/3591/doug_lynch)

Gabe Gilleran (/coach/3668/gabe gilleran)
Chico, CA

1985

WCLL (/conference/wcll) DIV Il

6-5
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2023 Latest News

Jul 6th Division Il Scholar Athletes Announced (/news/2023/07/division-ii-scholar-athletes-announced)
Apr 28th WCLL Announces D-ll All-Conference (/news/2023/04/wcll-announces-d-ii-all-conference)
Apr28th WCLL Releases Tournament Info (/news/2023/04/wcll-releases-tournament-info)

Apr21st Weekend Watch: The Great Unknown (/news/2023/04/weekend-watch-the-great-unknown)

Apr 11th UST's Arens Grabs PEARL Award (/news/2023/04/ust-s-arens-grabs-pearl-award)

Mar 27th The Reverb: Standing Orders (/news/2023/03/the-reverb-standing-orders)




Be a party-fashion icon

Get your 2-piece suit rental from $149.99. Add on shirt, vest, shoes &
for just $60.

Men's Wearhouse Shop M
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UBPER MIDWEST LACROSSE CONFRENCE

(/conference/slc)



